Ann Machado - PORTLAND HUNT & ALPINE CLUB Business License Approval

From: Ann Machado

To: Business Licensing

Date: 6/19/2014 9:01 AM

Subject: PORTLAND HUNT & ALPINE CLUB Business License Approval

PORTLAND HUNT & ALPINE CLUB is Approved for their Business License Inspection by the Zoning Dept.

Date: 6/19/2014

Change of User Permit Required? No

Zone: B3

Comments: The change of use permit #2013-01166 for Portland Hunt and Alpine Club to be a bar was issued on 7/29/13. Now they want to add outdoor dining on public property. Outdoor dining permit - 2014-00797 was approved on 5/14/14.

* This email is just the approval for the outdoor dining. The use had already been approved earlier by Zoning

Ann

Ann Machado Zoning Specialist Planning & Urban Development Portland City Hall (207) 874-8709